Instant, add-on storage.
WD Elements™ desktop HDD storage with USB 3.0
offers reliable, high-capacity, add-on storage, fast data
transfer rates, and universal connectivity with USB 3.0
and USB 2.0 devices.
Built with WD® quality and reliability, the drive’s sleek
design features up to 22TB1 capacity so you can store
more of what matters to you.

Plug-and-Play simplicity
The WD Elements Desktop Hard Drive works right out of the box with
Windows® 10+ PCs – just plug into the USB port to instantly add storage.
USB 3.0 and USB 2.0 compatibility
With this single drive, you get compatibility with the latest USB 3.0 devices
and backwards-compatibility with USB 2.0 devices as well.
WD® quality inside and out
We know your data is important to you, so we build the drive inside to our
demanding requirements for durability, shock tolerance, and long-term
reliability. Then, we help protect with a durable enclosure designed
for style and protection.
Product Specifications
CAPACITIES1 AND MODELS
AMERICAS/EUROPE/MIDDLE
EAST/CHINA
 22TB WDBWLG0220HBK
 20TB WDBWLG0200HBK
 18TB WDBWLG0180HBK
 16TB WDBWLG0160HBK
 14TB WDBWLG0140HBK
 12TB WDBWLG0120HBK
 10TB WDBWLG0100HBK
 8TB WDBWLG0080HBK
 6TB WDBWLG0060HBK
 4TB WDBWLG0040HBK
AUSTRALIA/ASIA/JAPAN
 22TB WDBBKG0220HBK
 20TB WDBBKG0200HBK
 18TB WDBBKG0180HBK
 16TB WDBBKG0160HBK
 14TB WDBBKG0140HBK
 12TB WDBBKG0120HBK
 10TB WDBBKG0100HBK
 8TB WDBBKG0080HBK
 6TB WDBBKG0060HBK
 4TB WDBBKG0040HBK
CONTENTS